06.
10.

15.
17.
29.

Seniorenzentrum
Gdéggingen

Veranstaltungskalender 2025

Juli
Juli

Juli
Juli
Juli

12. August
26. August

09.
23.
25.

14.
16.
21.

08.
25.

06.

09.
24,
30.
31.

September
September
September

Oktober
Oktober
Oktober

November
November

Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember
Dezember

11:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:45 Uhr

Sommerfest

Besuch des Kindergartens
aus Goggingen
Gottesdienst kath.
Filmvortrage im Caf¢
Gottesdienst ev.

Gottesdienst kath.
Gottesdienst ev.

Gottesdienst kath.
Gottesdienst ev.
Quartalsgeburtstag 3/2025

Gottesdienst kath.
Herbstfest
Gottesdienst ev.

Gedenkgottesdienst
Gottesdienst ev.

Nikolausfeier
Gottesdienst kath.
Weihnachtsfeier
Gottesdienst ev.
Silvesterparty

Anderungen vorbehalten



